Humanscale Corporation
Marion County

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Miller’s of Columbia

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Don Eykyn

Email: don.eykyn@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-8489

Fax: (803) 254-4452

Alfred Williams & Company

1360 Truxton Avenue

Building 7, Suite 200

North Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

thatworks, LLC

205 King Street

Suite 310

Charleston, SC 29401

Contact: Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

Business Interiors by Staples

5600 77-Center Drive

Charlotte, NC 28217

Contact: Mark Rohner

Email: mark.rohner@staples.com
Telephone: (919) 325-0279

Fax: (508) 305-3589
McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29202

Contact: Ned Little, General Manager

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll-Free Telephone: (800) 510-3587

Fax: (803) 252-5567
Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 525-7630
Fax: (704) 527-9361

